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201608050002
79750

08/05/2016
04:09:14 PM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIDMORE
JAMES D

201608030002
75660

08/03/2016
03:39:32 PM

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL
TREAUSURE

201608040002
77840

08/04/2016
02:57:31 PM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWKINS
ROBERT

201608220003
01940

08/22/2016
11:54:13 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

THOMAS
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20091013000
386350

201608220003
02600

08/22/2016
01:37:55 PM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH
BEVERLY L

Instr
#:20111117000
347760

201608150002
90310

08/15/2016
11:54:12 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDA

201608150002
90320

08/15/2016
11:54:13 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DOMINGUEZ
LORENA

201608160002
91760

08/16/2016
08:25:53 AM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FERGUSON
MARION A

201608160002
92050

08/16/2016
09:40:16 AM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VARALLO
CHARLES V

Instr
#:20080513000
195330

201608170002
93820

08/17/2016
10:04:45 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHARLESTON
BENJAMIN

201608170002
93830

08/17/2016
10:04:46 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROPER
SHANA

201608240003
05660

08/24/2016
09:51:55 AM

CHELSEA
ORTHODONTI
CS PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD ROBBIE

201608250003
07250

08/25/2016
10:49:32 AM

BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS
SHAWNA N

201608250003
07290

08/25/2016
10:49:36 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEASLEY
ROBERT

201608250003
08180

08/25/2016
03:06:11 PM

ATLANTIC
CREDIT &
FINANCE
SPECIAL
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
LISA D

201608180002
96970

08/18/2016
01:47:37 PM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HYDE LARRY
W

Instr
#:20160229000
062000

201608180002
96960

08/18/2016
01:47:36 PM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BLANTON
BONNIE L

Instr
#:20150601000
180520

201608180002
96980

08/18/2016
01:47:38 PM

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HAGIN
GARRETT W

Instr
#:20140311000
067650



201608190002
98300

08/19/2016
10:41:06 AM

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT
GROUP INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALI
MUHAMMAD
WASIM SADIQ

201608300003
13990

08/30/2016
10:41:43 AM

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN
CHARLES J

201608020002
71720

08/02/2016
09:11:55 AM

MYRICK
DANIELLE D
GILLESPIE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLESPIE
MICHAEL B

201608020002
71730

08/02/2016
09:11:56 AM

MYERS
DARLA KAYE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MYERS DAVID

201608010002
69400

08/01/2016
10:54:15 AM

MRM
MARKETING
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POPE
GREGORY

201608110002
87140

08/11/2016
02:53:51 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIVINS
TOCCORA L

201608250003
07280

08/25/2016
10:49:35 AM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX
MATTHEW

201608310003
16250

08/31/2016
01:06:15 PM

PAIGE
ALBRIGHT
ORIENTALS
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
DERRICK

201608290003
11760

08/29/2016
12:09:00 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
PATRICK

201608290003
11770

08/29/2016
12:09:01 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
MILLIGAN

201608290003
11750

08/29/2016
12:08:59 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMON
HATTIE

201608290003
11740

08/29/2016
12:08:58 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTER
CALLIE


